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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
5/15/2021 BUCKHORN

Poles - Total Entries 22

PAIGE CIESIELSKI 19.725
KAYLA KING 20.559
OLIVIA WALKER 21.398
RILEY TONER 22.068
JASON MATUSKY 22414
LEXIE PORADA 22.938
ALEXIS HUFNAGEL 22.995

Adult - Total Entries 15

BRYANNA MARTIN 14.701
JANIE MARTIN 15.043
ELAINE KELLEY 15.261
CANDIS BOOKER 15.625
JILL TAYLOR 15.661
JORDYN KREUTZ 15.858

Junior Horse - Total Entries 7

EMMA SANTOM/JULISSMYYETTI 15.081
SUSAN

CALLIHAN/DOUBLESHOTSASSURED 16.000

ALEXIS HUFNAGEL/BUG LIGHTYEAR 16.364

BAYLEE HILLIARD 17.821
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PeeWee Barrels - Total Entries 14

ALLIE HOPPER 17.2
KYANNE YANSSENS 18.284
EVA MARTIN 19.039
WESLEY SCOTT 20.049
ALIVIA GEIBEL 20.188
WESLEY SCOTT 21.121
FREYA REX 38.593
BRANDON BAUGHMAN 42.546
PAISLEY WALKER 50.692

Masters - Total Entries 7

KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER 15.132
SUSAN CALLIHAN 15.558
CAROL JONES 16.255
AMEY STROHECKER 20.017
CHRISSY KERR 24.929
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1D
CHAZ MCGUIRE
PAIGE CIESIELSKI
KAYLA KING
TAYLOR ROGAN
SARAH HAMMOND
MASON HESSELGESSER

2D
MACKENZIE HAUSE
LEXIE PORADA
LACI REDFOOT
MONERAY GEIBEL
BELLA PANGALLO
MORGAN CAIN

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
5/15/2021 BUCKHORN

Youth Barrels - Total Entries 31

14.761
15.024
15.108
15.159
15.375
15.404

16.013
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16.077
16.206
16.385
16.499
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3D

SHANE CIESIELSKI
ALEXIS HUFNAGEL
KYANNE YANSSENS
JAMESON COLGAN
BAYLEE HILLIARD
JILLIAN ARTMAN
SOPHIA CZIFRA

16.824
17.024
17.348
17.686
18.464
18.767
19.365
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1D
BRYANNA MARTIN
LACI REDFOOT
HAILEE LIBERTY
JANIE MARTIN
CHAZ MCGUIRE
KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER
TAYLOR ROGAN
JAMIE HART
OLIVIA WALKER

2D
PAIGE CIESIELSKI
ELAINE KELLEY
ABBY HAMMOND
MASON HESSELGESSER
ALEXIS HUFNAGEL
KELLY LAYTUN
DESARAI PORADA
EMMA SANTOM

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
5/15/2021 BUCKHORN

14.701
14.839
14.915
15.043
15.067
15.132
15.159
15.182
15.199

15.230
15.261
15.383
15.404
15.431
15.442
15.443
15.499

Open Barrels - Total Entries 73
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3D
MAKENZIE HAUSE
ANGELA PYKES
JORDYN KREUTZ
JESS PRICE
CANDIS BOOKER
LEXIE PORADA
MARISSA HASTING
MONERAY GEIBEL
CAROL JONES

4D
JORDAN TONER
NICK CRANMER
ABBEY LYNN
BAYLEE HILLIARD
LINDA VOGEL
GINA ARTMAN
JAMESON COLGAN
SOPHIA CZIFRA
LINDA VOGEL

10 AMEY STROHECKER
11 CHRISSY KERR

15.736
15.832
15.858
16.019
16.021
16.023
16.068
16.206
16.255

16.772
17.295
17.352
17.769
18.246
19.066
19.069
19.208
19.446
21.246
24.929
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